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Trupti Dalvi

From: Irfan Sayed
Sent: 27 September 2024 09:35
To: Nimisha Jadhav
Cc: Stephen P; Sarvesh Patil K-Corp; Trupti Dalvi; Divesh Tripathi; ashirwad printer; Urmila Jadhav
Subject: RE: PR for Signage of LKN SHA MASALA KITCHEN KIOSK
Attachments: WhatsApp Image 2024-09-26 at 6.13.16 PM.jpeg

Dear Nimisha 
 
Please process the invoice as work is already completed from vendor end. 
 
Regards, 
Irfan 
 
 

From: Sarvesh Patil <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>  
Sent: Thursday, September 26, 2024 6:23 PM 
To: Nimisha Jadhav nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com; Trupti Dalvi trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com 
Cc: Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>; Irfan Sayed <irfan.sayed@travelfoodservices.com>; Divesh Tripathi <divesh.tripathi@semolinakitchens.com>; ashirwad printer <ashirwadprinterlko@gmail.com> 
Subject: RE: PR for Signage of LKN SHA MASALA KITCHEN KIOSK 
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
+Nimisha +Trupti 
 
From: ashirwad printer <ashirwadprinterlko@gmail.com>  
Sent: 26 September 2024 18:17 
To: Sarvesh Patil <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>; Irfan Sayed <irfan.sayed@travelfoodservices.com>; Divesh Tripathi <divesh.tripathi@semolinakitchens.com> 
Subject: Re: PR for Signage of LKN SHA MASALA KITCHEN KIOSK 
 
Dear Sir, 
Plz find the attachment of Masala Kitchen Signage Invoice plz Processed the Payemnt.  

 
 

     

 L.G. 50 Goel Palace,Faizabad 

 Road Lucknow-226016 

 0522-4005294,9792360418 

 Logo Design,            Brochure Design,            Leaflet & profile Design 

 Digital Printing,        Offset Printing,             Screen Printing  & More... 



2

 Flex Printing            Vinyl & Oneway             Star Flex & Backlight Flex 

 Sign Board,             Glow Sign Board,           Acrylic Letter with ACP Board 

 2D, 3D Modelling       Construction Layout Plan,  Walk Through / Archtecture 

 
 
 
On Fri, Jul 26, 2024 at 6:16 PM Sarvesh Patil <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in> wrote: 

Hi, 

  

Please find enclosed Purchase order for Signage for Masala Kitchen for Lucknow. 

  

Kindly acknowledge the same in Safal. 

  

  

Thanks & Regards, 

Sarvesh Patil 

  


